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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID

.1 262

Poomsae Individual

7th Hungarian Open Poomsae Championship

Free Ind: Free U-17 Male A

3
A
Name Cnty
Team
Orlovskyi, Oleksandr UKR

Ukraine National Taekwondo Team

. 2 230 Tosic, Aleksa SRB
Galeb

. 3 235  Mitrovic, Uros SRB
KBS Naisus
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faeko

Averag

6,87

6,67

4,83

Pres.

3,07

2,97

2,30

Techn.

3,80

3,70

2,53
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Category
Competitors
Class

Rank ID
. 1 227
. 2 198
. 3 261
. 4 255
. 5 159

b
aeko

Poomsae Individual

7th Hungarian Open Poomsae Championship

Free Ind: Free U-17 Female A
5
A

Name
Team

Petrovic, Olga
Galeb

Kopcsik, Laura
Ute

Kotomkina, Zlata
Ukraine National Taekwondo Team

Koval, Myroslava

Dnepropetrovsk Region Poomse Team
Polgar, Virag

Sarga Tenger
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Cnty

SRB

HUN

UKR

UKR

HUN

Averag

7,20

6,67

6,53

6,30

5,16

Pres.

3,13

2,90

2,83

2,93

2,63

Techn.

4,07

3,77

3,70

3,37

2,53
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7 ko _ Poomsae Individual

7th Hungarian Open Poomsae Championship

Category Free Ind: Free Over 17 Male A 3
Competitors 2
Class A
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag Pres. Techn.
Team
. 1 260 Gushchyn, Oleksandr UKR 6,67 2,90 3,77
Ukraine National Taekwondo Team
. 2 254 Boiko, Maksym UKR 5,43 2,60 2,83

Dnepropetrovsk Region Poomse Team
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% ko ,, Poomsae Individual

7th Hungarian Open Poomsae Championship

Category Free Ind: Free Over 17 Female A
Competitors 1
Class A
Rank ID Name Cnty Averag
Team
. 1 259 Savchenko, Anastasiya UKR 5,20

Dnepropetrovsk Region Poomse Team
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Pres.

2,50

Techn.

2,70
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